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25 september 2017
Uitslag van Sessie 3 (nrs 1-44)
Groep 1

Assen - 4555 mtr.

Pos Nr. Naam Snelste In VerschilGat Km/hLaps

35 Frank Sijm 1:50.400 8  1 148,539 
27 Timo Pajic 1:51.631 3 1.231 2 1.231 146,898 
8 Jurgen Faro 1:52.679 7 1.048 3 2.279 145,538 

18 Rik Kleinreesink 1:53.784 6 1.105 4 3.384 144,127 
28 Jan Paulissen 1:53.864 8 0.080 5 3.464 144,019 
26 Mile Pajic 1:54.267 9 0.403 6 3.867 143,519 
34 Christian Schmitz 1:54.564 8 0.297 7 4.164 143,138 
10 Nico Garrits 1:54.673 8 0.109 8 4.273 143,009 
7 Jordy Evers 1:54.757 8 0.084 9 4.357 142,898 

20 Paul Kuijpers 1:54.958 5 0.201 10 4.558 142,649 
32 H Rinket 1:55.292 8 0.334 11 4.892 142,239 
29 Stan Peeters 1:55.356 6 0.064 12 4.956 142,159 
39 Wesley Vallinga 1:55.357 6 0.001 13 4.957 142,159 
25 Jeroen Ouwerkerk 1:55.656 8 0.299 14 5.256 141,788 
42 Stijn Vugts 1:56.272 8 0.616 15 5.872 141,038 
13 Mark Hannig 1:56.337 2 0.065 16 5.937 140,952 
3 Sebastian Bruch 1:56.442 7 0.105 17 6.042 140,838 

36 John Steenbergen 1:56.529 7 0.087 18 6.129 140,728 
12 Tomas Golz 1:56.682 2 0.153 19 6.282 140,549 
33 Thomas Schippers 1:56.690 8 0.008 20 6.290 140,538 
5 Menno Eilert 1:56.894 7 0.204 21 6.494 140,287 

22 Willem Moedt 1:57.434 3 0.540 22 7.034 139,647 
1 Ben Boerland 1:57.758 2 0.324 23 7.358 139,255 

40 Jeffrey - Vermeulen 1:58.222 5 0.464 24 7.822 138,717 
41 Anthony Voorend 1:58.473 8 0.251 25 8.073 138,419 
11 Christian Gerdes-Wocken 1:58.565 7 0.092 26 8.165 138,308 
19 Alex De Kroon 1:59.302 7 0.737 27 8.902 137,458 
38 Norbert Van Tiggelen 1:59.435 8 0.133 28 9.035 137,308 
31 Wouter De Plaa 1:59.632 4 0.197 29 9.232 137,076 
21 Eddy Liefferink 1:59.713 2 0.081 30 9.313 136,988 
43 Marco Winkelaar 2:00.754 3 1.041 31 10.354 135,807 
30 Olaf Piel 2:00.813 8 0.059 32 10.413 135,738 
15 Gert Jan Hollestelle 2:00.899 8 0.086 33 10.499 135,638 
14 Erik-Jan Hendriks 2:01.141 3 0.242 34 10.741 135,365 
17 Bas Van Kervel 2:01.608 3 0.467 35 11.208 134,844 
6 Tc Ellerby 2:01.616 8 0.008 36 11.216 134,838 
2 John Bredenoord 2:01.937 7 0.321 37 11.537 134,488 

23 Ronald Nijman 2:01.982 7 0.045 38 11.582 134,438 
44 Frank Sijm 2:03.196 6 1.214 39 12.796 133,108 
37 Jos Tholen 2:04.621 6 1.425 40 14.221 131,586 
24 Tom Otten 2:06.562 2 1.941 41 16.162 129,566 
16 Cynthia Karenbeld 2:08.602 7 2.040 42 18.202 127,517 
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